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Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS  (4-Year Program) 5th Semester, Fall 2022 Overall
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Database Systems

Database Systems Lab

Operating Systems

Operating Systems Lab

Design & Analysis of Algorithms

Compiler Construction

Web Technologies

Web Technologies Lab

         116

         116

         116

         116

         116

         116

         116

         116

Appeared

         112

         114

          74

         114

          83

          92

         114

         114

Passed

  96.55

  98.28

  63.79

  98.28

  71.55

  79.31

  98.28

  98.28

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***
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